92A.11 | 92A - Metric angled box wrenches
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Standards:
NF ISO 2236, NF ISO 691, ISO
2236, 1ISO 691, DIN ISO 691

Description:

e Angled box wrenches: allows to work
on long threaded rods.

e Passage hole allowing to use shanks:
160A.

e Shank to use: 160A.1 for the
dimensions 4 to 23 mm; 160A.2 for the
dimensions 24 to 32 mm.

e Metric sizes: 4 to 32 mm.

e Presentation: satin chrome finish.




A [mm]

Length L [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Head Width B [mm)]
Height H [mm]
Weight [Kq]
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11
118.0
36.5
17.0
23.0
0.07




